BONETTI
Quality Valves & Level Gauges
Il futuro com
e tradizione
O
ur
 tr
ad

Quality Valves & Level Gauges
06
ORDERING CODE INFORMATION
®While ordering Bonetti  Forged Steel GGC Valves please specify following information.
A  TYPE OF VALVE
 WA=GATE
 WE=GLOBE
 WK=CHECK
B VALVE SIZE
 H1=1/2"
 7X=3/4"
 X1=1"
C  CLASS & END DETAIL
 23=800# SOCKET WELD
 24=800# BUTT WELD
 26=800# SCREWED NPT
D BODY & BOLTING  MATERIAL
 03=A105,A193 B7/A194 2H;
 04=A350 LF2 A193 B7/A1942H;
 05=A182 F316, A193B7/A194 2H
Example:
WAH12303A1D1702000 : Gate Valve 1/2" Class 800 Socket weld ,MOC 105,API Trim 1, Gasket material SWG 304 GRAPHITE,
Stem material A479 T410, handwheel operated with no special requirements.
1.CESARE BONETTI RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CARRY OUT NECESSARY AMENDMENTS TO PRODUCT, MATERIALS & SPECIFIED DIMENSION.
2.AMENDMENTS OR MODIFICATIONS TO DRAWING AND MATERIALS CAN  BE DONE TO COMPLY WITH PARTICULAR CUSTOMER'S REQUEST OR TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION.
3.FOR SPECIAL REQUIREMENTS PLEASE CONTACT BONETTI SALES TEAM.
E TRIM
 A1=API TRIM 1
 A2=API TRIM 2
 A3=API TRIM 5
F GASKET MATERIAL
 D1=SWG 304 GRAPHITE
 17=SWG 316 GRAPHITE
G STEM MATERIAL
 2=A479 T410
 7=A479 T316
H   ACTUATOR & ACCESSORIES
 02=HANDWHEEL
 03=HANDWHEEL &POSITION INDICATOR
 34=PNEUMATIC ACTUATOR
 38=ELECTRIC ACTUATOR
 76=HANDWHEEL+LOCKING DEVICE
I INSPECTION
 0=STANDARD
 2= IBR
 3=API
 8=RADIOGRAPHY
 F=FIRE SAFE TEST
 9=ULTRASONIC TEST
 T= CUSTOMER QAP
 B=MAGNETIC PARTICLE INSPECTION AND DYE PENETRANT
J SPECIAL REQUIREMENT
 00=NONE
WA
H1